
 

 

 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Artificial Intelligence and Data Science)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1051812 THAKUR SHUBHAM RAJESH        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PRANJWALI                    |34+    8+     42   |--     21+    21   |5F     6+     11   |--     23+    23   |24+    8+     32   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402069917             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(126)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |29+    8+     37   |--     36+    57   |24+    6+     30   |--     23+    41   |20+    6+     26   |--     19+    19   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1051813 DIALANI MOHEET SANJAY        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             AVISHA                       |32     10+    42   |--     19+    19   |24+    14+    38   |--     16+    16   |29+    11+    40   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 129.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402052907             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 6.48  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(238)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |30     9+     39   |--     28+    38   |32+    8+     40   |--     10+    31   |27+    8+     35   |--     19+    19   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1051814 DUSEJA RONAK GOPAL           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             KANCHAN                      |55+    17+    72   |--     15+    15   |24     15+    39   |--     12+    12   |25+    10+    35   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 135.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402052455             |3.00 B  8.00 24.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.78  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(238)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |37+    10+    47   |--     43+    56   |26+    6+     32   |--     18+    39   |21+    6+     27   |--     17+    17   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Artificial Intelligence and Data Science)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1051815 LAKHYANI LUCKY JAIKUMAR      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             DIYA                         |18F    20+    38   |--     15+    15   |10F    13+    23   |--     16+    16   |24+    9+     33   |--     23+    23   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402050433             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(238)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |27+    11+    38   |--     41+    58   |26+    11+    37   |--     10+    30   |25+    5+     30   |--     17+    17   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1051816 SHAH JAINIL KETAN            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             POOJA                        |32     20+    52   |--     23+    23   |24+    15+    39   |--     16+    16   |37+    8+     45   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 138.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402049677             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.93  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(238)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    7+     32   |--     41+    58   |24+    10+    34   |--     10+    31   |30+    6+     36   |--     18+    18   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1051817 SINGH KARTIKE PRADEEP        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SWETA                        |33+    17+    50   |--     24+    24   |31     15+    46   |--     22+    22   |25+    12+    37   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 134.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402267064             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.70  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(238)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    11+    37   |--     26+    44   |24+    10+    34   |--     14+    35   |23+    6+     29   |--     22+    22   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Artificial Intelligence and Data Science)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1051818 KRISH HARISH TAHILRAMANI     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             VANDITA                      |33+    12+    45   |--     21+    21   |24     8+     32   |--     10+    10   |25+    9+     34   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 116.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402350257             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.80  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(238)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    11+    35   |--     30+    44   |26+    7+     33   |--     10+    27   |28+    7+     35   |--     16+    16   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1051819 WADHWA SAHIL ANILKUMAR       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             MAHEK                        |40+    20+    60   |--     21+    21   |34     15+    49   |--     20+    20   |25+    10+    35   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 147.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402052591             |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 7.38  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(238)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |43+    12+    55   |--     44+    56   |34+    9+     43   |--     13+    34   |24+    7+     31   |--     18+    18   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1051820 DHANGAR SIDDU NAGESH         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PADMA                        |40+    9+     49   |--     20+    20   |15F    10+    25   |--     21+    21   |25+    6+     31   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402195845             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |27+    11+    38   |--     44+    64   |26+    8+     34   |--     22+    41   |22+    6+     28   |--     22+    22   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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